
F A N C Y  A
B E V I ?

Barista Made Coffee 

CUP

MUG

Espresso

Piccolo

Macchiato

Extra Shot

Alternative Milk

(Oat,Macadamia,Almond,Soy,Skim)

  

4.20

4.50

3.70

3.90

3.90

0.50

0.50

E S P R E S S O

b a r r o w a n d b e a r . c o m . a u

4.50

5.00

1.00

5.50

6.00

I C E D

Iced Latte, Iced Mocha, 

Iced Choc, Iced Long Black

Small

Large

+ Ice-Cream & Cream

Iced Coffee (Ice-Cream & Cream)

Small

Large

T E A

Camomile, English Breakfast,

Green, Peppermint, Earl Grey

Extra Teabag

4.00

0.50

PLEASE PLACE ORDER WITH STAFF AT COUNTER



F A N C Y  A
B E V I ?

b a r r o w a n d b e a r . c o m . a u

S M O O T H I E S  -  $ 8 . 5 0

Blueberries, Banana, Dates, Boysenberries, Coconut

Water & Ice 

Pineapple, Strawberries, Pear, Apple, Dates,

Coconut Water & Ice

Mango, Pineapple, Banana, Passionfruit, Coconut

Water & Ice

Detox

Energise 

Reboot

Vitality

Strawberries, Mango, Raspberries and Goji Berries

Coconut Water & Ice 

Chocnutna

Banana, Peanut Butter, Chocolate, Skim Milk & Ice

Almond Hit

Banana, Dates, Cacao, Coffee, Almond Milk & Ice

 

5.50

6.00

1.00

M I L K S H A K E S

Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry,

Vanilla

 

Small

Large

+ Ice Cream

F R A P P E S

Coffee, Chocolate, Caramel, Mocha, 

Pomegranate & Raspberry

Mango, Guava & Lychee  

Lychee & Green Tea

Small

Large

6.00

6.50

PLEASE PLACE ORDER WITH STAFF AT COUNTER



F A N C Y  A
F E A S T ?

b a r r o w a n d b e a r . c o m . a u

11.90

10.90

11.90

9.90

B A G E L S

Homemade Hummus, Rosted Chickpeas, Capsicum &

Lemon

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 

Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Red Onion &

Rocket 

BBQ CHICKEN BAGEL 

Chicken, Red Onion, Pineapple, Cheddar Cheese &

Smokey BBQ Sauce 

SMASHED AVO BAGEL 

Smashed Avocado & Marinated Feta 

VEGETARIAN BAGEL 

PLEASE NOTE: WHILE EVERY CARE IS TAKEN TO

CATER TO ALLERGIES, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT

THERE AREN'T ANY ALLERGENS PRESENT IN THE

FINAL PRODUCT AFTER PREPARATION

10.90

9.90

9.90

8.90

8.90

J A F F L E S

Baked Beans & Cheddar Cheese

SLOPPY BEAR BOLOGNESE 

Our homemade Bolognese sauce with cheddar cheese

CAPRESE 

Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil & Pesto

PIZZA 

Salami, Onion, Cheese, Capsicum & Napoli Sauce

BEANS

CLASSIC

Smoked Ham & Cheddar Cheese

PLEASE PLACE ORDER WITH STAFF AT COUNTER


