

ESPRESSO	
Barista Made Coffee	
CUP	4.20
MUG	4.50
Espresso	3.70
Piccolo	3.90
Macchiato	3.90
Extra Shot	0.50
Alternative Milk	0.50
(Oat, Macadamia, Almond, Soy, Skim)	
ICED	
ICCD	
Iced Latte, Iced Mocha,	
Iced Choc, Iced Long Black	
Small	4.50

Iced Latte, Iced Mocha,	
Iced Choc, Iced Long Black	
Small	4.50
Large	5.00
+ Ice-Cream & Cream	1.00
<pre>Iced Coffee (Ice-Cream &amp; Cream)</pre>	
Small	5.50
Large	6.00

# TEA

Camomile, English Breakfast,	4.00
Green, Peppermint, Earl Grey	
Extra Teabag	0.50

PLEASE PLACE ORDER WITH STAFF AT COUNTER



### MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry, Vanilla

		Small	5 .	50
		Large	6 .	00
+	Ice	Cream	1.	00

### **FRAPPES**

Coffee, Chocolate, Caramel, Mocha, Pomegranate & Raspberry Mango, Guava & Lychee Lychee & Green Tea

Small	6.00
Large	6.50

# SMOOTHIES - \$8.50

### Detox

Blueberries, Banana, Dates, Boysenberries, Coconut Water & Ice

### Energise

Pineapple, Strawberries, Pear, Apple, Dates, Coconut Water & Ice

#### Reboot

Mango, Pineapple, Banana, Passionfruit, Coconut Water & Ice

#### Vitality

Strawberries, Mango, Raspberries and Goji Berries Coconut Water & Ice

#### Chocnutna

Banana, Peanut Butter, Chocolate, Skim Milk & Ice

### Almond Hit

Banana, Dates, Cacao, Coffee, Almond Milk & Ice

PLEASE PLACE ORDER WITH STAFF AT COUNTER



### **JAFFLES**

SLOPPY BEAR BOLOGNESE	10.90
Our homemade Bolognese sauce with cheddar cheese	
CAPRESE	9.90
Mozzarella, Tomato, Basil & Pesto	
PIZZA	9.90
Salami, Onion, Cheese, Capsicum & Napoli Sauce	
BEANS	8.90
Baked Beans & Cheddar Cheese	
CLASSIC	8.90
Smoked Ham & Cheddar Cheese	

## BAGELS

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	11.90
Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Red Onion &	
Rocket	
BBQ CHICKEN BAGEL	10.90
Chicken, Red Onion, Pineapple, Cheddar Cheese &	
Smokey BBQ Sauce	
SMASHED AVO BAGEL	11.90
Smashed Avocado & Marinated Feta	
VEGETARIAN BAGEL	9.90
Homemade Hummus, Rosted Chickpeas, Capsicum &	
Lemon	

PLEASE NOTE: WHILE EVERY CARE IS TAKEN TO CATER TO ALLERGIES, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT THERE AREN'T ANY ALLERGENS PRESENT IN THE FINAL PRODUCT AFTER PREPARATION

PLEASE PLACE ORDER WITH STAFF AT COUNTER